I Can Has Cheezburger?

Four Oaks, NC
3/21/2010

Street Tire - Under 2.4L - 2WD
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SuU2 4
SU2 56
SU2 62
SuU23
SuU2 15
Su2 8
SuU29
SU2 42
SuU2 92
SuU251
SuU2 82

DNF/DNS Cost = 1:30

Keith Strassel
Ed Adams
Chris Suich
Marcus McRae
Charlie Guthrie
Kendt Eklund
Jasper Pollard
Damon Buus
Casey Fisher
Pete Guthrie
Jerome Pollard

Street Tire - Over 2.4L - 2WD
T 1 SO2711 Eric Jones

Street Tire - 4WD (All)

FTC1 T 1
T 2
T
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S04 91
S04 19
S04 9
S04 3
SO4 66
S04 555
S04 21

Les Davis

David Edwards
Vincent Keene
Walter Houston
James Short
Andrew Stevenson
David Brown

Non-Street Tire - 4WD (All)
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Total

NO4 26
NO4 43
NO4 13
NO4 16
NO4 11
NO4 147
NO4 15
NO4 8
NO4 3
NO4 1
NO4 115

Trophy Legend:
T = Class Trophy

FTD
FTC1
FTC2

Sebastian Kokoszka
Kevin Allen

Brian Herring
Kourosh Neshat
Michael Czeiszperger
Adam Koperczak
Jan Kokoszka

Ray Metts

Nick Warren

Cory Wagoner
Phillip Hendrichs

Number of Drivers: 30

Fastest Time Combined
Fastest Time Morning Course
Fastest Time Afternoon Course

DNF/DNS Time Cost =1:30

Cumulative
Time

93 Tony Le Tigre 5:32.452
91 nissan sentra 5:40.184
93 Nissan Le Tigre 5:40.212
89 Nissan General 5:40.370
89 toyota 5:40.679
89 Infiniti General 5:41.368
89 Toyota Corolla 5:58.628
93 Nissan Sentra 6:17.764
93 nissan sentra 6:23.947
89 toyota corolla 6:40.605
89 Toyota Corolla 6:40.882
94 Toyota Camry 6:44.767
92 plymouth laser 5:21.172
02 Subie bugeye 5:27.405
92 Plymouth Laser 5:32.307
92 Plymouth Laser 5:37.508
09 Subaru WRX 6:08.966
03 Subaru Legacy 6:22.314
99 Subaru Impreza 7:12.633
98 Subaru Outback  5:10.823
03 Subaru WRX 5:14.076
06 Subaru Impreza 5:14.899
99 subaru impretzle  5:18.925
93 Subaru Legacy 5:23.126
02 Subaru Impreza 5:23.360
98 SUBARU 5:24.151
96 Subaru Brighton 5:28.235
09 subaru wrx 5:28.768
98 Subaru Outback  5:39.849
98 Subaru Outback  8:16.755

Runl

(1) 53.834
(1) 53.113
3) 53.534

56.408
(2) 52.667
(1) 52.950
(1) 57.649
(2) 66.088

63.832
4) 57.823

57.697

62.734

(3) 53.774(1)
53.279

() 53.040
52.557
59.601

@) 55.111
54.486

(1) 49.648
50.399
(1) 51.971(1)

@) 50.719
51.061
(1) 52.681
50.638
(1) 53.012
() 53.102(1)
(4) 54.048
(3) 54.985(1)

Times Legend:
DNF = Did Not
DNS = Did Not
DNW = Did Not

Run2

52.101
53.328
53.153
54.154
52.664
55.587(1)
56.741
60.494(1)
61.539
56.621
56.399

61.163

50.987(1)
52.009
51.730
52.887
58.304
54.219
54.931

50.739(1)
49.872
49.541
48.406
50.311
49.347
50.609
50.724
52.447
52.851
112.836

Finish
Start
Work

Run3

51.999
52.905
51.939
54.303
54.067
55.958
56.090(1)
63.223(1)
60.327
DNF
DNF

58.899

48.002
52.915
51.269
51.989
58.779
60.116(2)
53.216

49.014
49.412
49.296
48.716
50.669
50.608
50.858
51.226
49.861
51.810
58.934(2)

Run4

58.732(1)
61.551(1)
58.575(1)
59.578
62.853(1)
60.990
63.010
64.527
67.559
68.685(2)
66.503

68.249

57.536
57.617
58.565
61.855
63.591
62.288
DNS

54.238
55.293
54.437
57.151(1)
58.229
56.651
58.916
57.288
56.261
65.231(3)
DNS

Run5 Run6
58.417 57.369
58.818 60.469
59.269 63.742(2)
57.806 58.121
59.538(1) 58.890
58.593 57.290
62.791 62.347
61.915 61.517
65.830 64.860
65.692(2) 61.784
65.193 65.090
86.361 67.361
56.037(1) 54.836
55.923 55.662
59.270(1) 58.433(1)
59.690 58.530
66.201 62.490
60.580 DNF
DNS DNS
53.057 54.127
55.534 53.566
54.971 54.683
58.070(1) 55.863
57.365 55.491
54.388 59.685(1)
56.877 56.253
56.279 59.706(1)
60.198(1) 56.899
57.340 58.569(1)
DNS DNS
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